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STX V1 flange set LC-D coupling MM - Fibre optic coupler
LC-Duplex J88074A0002

Telegärtner
J88074A0002
4018359329143 EAN/GTIN

40,66 USD excl. VAT**
plus shipping

 15-16 days* (USA)

STX V1 Flange set LC-D coupling MM J88074A0002 Suitable for fiber type multimode, connector type connection 1 LC duplex, connector type connection 2 LC duplex,
housing material metal, fastening type flange, color aluminium, accepts cables with a diameter of 5...10 mm , Simple assembly of the flanges with a central screw connection or
4 screws, Safety cord made of NBR on the protective cap, Field for marking labels, Available with anti-kink spiral to comply with the bending radii for fiber optics and copper
cables, Robust die-cast zinc or plastic housing, Protection class IP67, Variant 1 according to IEC 61076 -3-106, Pre-assembled connectors and set items for ease of assembly,
Optionally available with RJ45 Cat.6A (ISO/IEC), Cat.6 Class EA (ISO/IEC), USB or fiber optic insert, STX V1 flange set, insert: LC Duplex, fiber type: multimode, housing:
metal, mounting dimensions: Z124, Z125
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* Note on delivery time: Day = Monday to Friday, no public holiday in Bavaria or Saxony. Goods are also delivered on Saturdays (DHL).
** Payment methods may vary from country to country. All prices plus shipping and excluding customs duties or other additional costs (import sales tax) for deliveries

outside the EU.
*** Savings compared to RRP = the manufacturer’s recommended retail price. RRP is the price recommended to retailers by the manufacturer, importer or wholesaler as

a resale price to the customer. The RRP is also referred to as the list price and is defined as the highest possible price that a buyer would pay for a specific product
before any discounts (Source of gross list prices: Germany).
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